LINEA9 - VIOLINO - BUFFALORA
Dal 14 settembre 2020 all'8 giugno 2021

Andata: lunedi - venerdi
One way: Monday - Friday / Aller: lundi - vendredi / [oe3axa B 0iMH KOHeL,: MOHeAeNbHNK - NATHULA

Violino di Sopra Cap. @5:02 559 6:16 630 641 655 708 724 740 757 818 836 855 917 939 10:01 10:22 10:45

Trisia 504 6:01 618 632 643 657 710 726 742 759 820 838 857 919 9:41 10:03 10:24 10:47
del Santellone @ 508 605 622 636 647 7.01 716 732 748 805 824 842 901 923 9:45 10:07 10:28 10:51
Maestri del Lavoro 513 610 627 641 653 707 721 738 754 81 830 848 9:.07 929 951 10:13 10:34 10:57
Colombo @ 516 613 630 644 656 710 724 741 758 815 834 852 911 933 955 10:17 10:38 11.01
Milano (Cimitero) ® 522 619 636 650 7:03 717 731 748 805 822 841 859 918 9:39 10:01 10:23 10:44 11:07
Ugoni @ 524 623 638 652 707 721 736 753 810 827 846 9:03 922 9:43 10:05 10:27 10:48 1i:11
Metro Vittoria @ 530 630 645 7.00 712 726 741 758 815 832 851 9:.08 927 948 10:10 10:32 10:53 11:16

XX Settembre @ 534 634 649 7.04 716 730 745 802 819 836 855 912 931 9:53 10:5 10:37 10:58 11:21
S.Polo (Questura)® 540 640 655 711 723 737 752 809 826 843 9:01 917 936 9:59 10:22 10:44 11:05 1:28
Metro Sanpolino @ 546 646 701 718 730 744 759 816 833 850 9:08 924 943 10:06 10:29 10:51 1112 M:35
Bettole 552 652 7.08 725 737 751 806 823 840 857 915 931 9:50 10:14 10:37 10:59 1220 11:43
Buffalora Cap. @ 559 702 716 733 745 800 815 832 849 9:06 925 941 10:00 10:24 10:47 11:10 1:31 11:54

Violino di Sopra Cap. @11:06 11:28 11:51 1214 1238 13:02 1319 13:36 1352 1410 14:31 14:52 1514 1533 15149 16:06 1625 16:45

Trisia 11:08 11:30 M:53 1216 1240 13:04 13:21 13:38 13:54 1412 14:33 1454 1516 1535 1551 16:08 16:27 16:47
del Santellone @ 112 134 11:57 12220 12:44 13:08 13:25 13:42 13:58 1416 14:37 14:58 1520 15:39 1555 16:12 16:31 16:51
Maestri del Lavoro 1118 11:40 1203 1226 1250 13:14 13:31 13:48 14:04 1422 14:43 15:04 1526 1545 16:01 1618 16:37 16:57
Colombo @ 11:22 1:44 12:07 1230 1254 1318 13:35 13:52 14:08 14:26 14:47 15:08 15:30 15:49 16:05 16:22 16:41 17:01
Milano (Cimitero) @ ~ 11:28 11:50 1213 12:36 13:00 1324 13:41 13:58 1414 14:32 14:53 1514 15:36 15:55 1611 16:28 16:47 17:07
Ugoni @ 1M:32 154 1217 1240 13:04 13:28 13:45 14:02 1418 14:36 14:57 1518 1540 15:59 16:15 16:32 16:51 17:11
Metro Vittoria @ 1:37 11:59 1222 12:45 13:09 13:33 13:50 14:07 14:23 14:41 15:02 1523 15:45 16:04 16220 16:37 16:56 17:16

XX Settembre @ 11:42 1204 1227 1250 13:14 13:38 13:55 1412 14:28 14:46 15:07 15:28 15:50 16:09 16:25 16:42 17:01 17:21
S.Polo (Questura)@  11:49 1211 12:34 12:57 13:21 13:45 14:02 14:19 14:35 14:53 1514 15:35 1559 16:18 16:34 16:51 1710 17:30
Metro Sanpolino @  11:56 1218 12:41 13:04 13:28 13:52 14:09 14:26 14:42 15:.00 1521 1542 16:06 16:25 16:41 16:58 17:17 1737
Bettole 12204 1226 1249 1312 13:35 13:59 1417 14:33 14:50 15:08 1529 15:50 16:15 16:34 16:50 17:.06 17:25 17:45
Buffalora Cap. @ 1215 12:36 13:00 13:23 13:46 1410 14:28 14:44 15.01 1519 15140 16:01 16:26 16:45 17:01 1717 1736 17:56



LINEA9 - VIOLINO - BUFFALORA
Dal 14 settembre 2020 all'8 giugno 2021

Andata: lunedi - venerdi

One way: Monday - Friday / Aller: lundi - vendredi / loe3aKa B OANH KOHELL: MOHeAeNbHUK - NATHULA
Violino di Sopra Cap. @ 17:06

Trisia

del Santellone @
Maestri del Lavoro
Colombo @

Milano (Cimitero) @
Ugoni @

Metro Vittoria @

XX Setterbre @

S. Polo (Questura) @
Metro Sanpolino @
Bettole

Buffalora Cap. @

17:08
1712
17:18
17:22
17:28
17:32
17:37
17:42
17:50
17:57
18:05
18:16

17:30 17:47
17:32 17:49
1736 17:53
17:42 17:59
17:46 18:03
17:52 18:09
17:56 18:13
18:01 18:18
18:05 18:22
18:13 18:30
18:20 18:37
18:28 18:45
18:39 18:58

18:04 18:20
18:06 18:22
18:10 18:26
1816 18:32
18:20 18:36
18:26 18:42
18:30 18:46
18:35 18:51
18:39 18:55
18:47 19:03
18:54 19:10
19:02 19:18
1913 19:29

18:38 18:58 19:17 19:47 20:17 21:02
18:40 19:00 19:19 19:49 20:19 21:04
18:44 19:04 19:23 19:53 20:23 21:08
18:50 19:10 19:28 19:57 20:27 2112
18:54 19:14 19:32 20:00 20:30 21:15
19:00 19:20 19:38 20:07 20:37 21:22
19:04 19:22 19:41 20:09 20:39 21:24
19:09 19:30 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:30
19:13 19:34 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:34
19:21 19:41 19:56 20:25 20:55 21:40
19:28 19:48 20:03 20:31 21:01 21:46
19:35 19:55 20:10 20:37 21:07 21:52

21:57
21:59
22:03
22:07
2210
2217
2219
22:25
22:29
22:35
2:41
22:47

19:46 20:04 20:18 20:45 2115 22:00 22:55



LINEA9 - VIOLINO - BUFFALORA
Dal 14 settembre 2020 all'8 giugno 2021

Ritorno: lunedi - venerdi
Return: Monday - Friday / Retour: lundi - vendredi / Moe3aka 0bpaTHO: NOHeAeNbHNK — NATHULLA

Buffalora Cap.@ 500 6:00 615 629 638 650 7:04 718 735 753 812 832 855 917 9:41 10:02 10:24 10:47
Bettole 502 6:02 617 631 640 652 7.06 720 737 755 814 834 857 919 943 10:04 10:26 10:49
Metro Sanpolino®@  5:09 6:09 624 6:38 647 659 713 727 744 802 821 841 9:04 926 949 1011 10:33 10:56
S.Polo (Questura)@ 515 615 631 646 656 7:.07 722 737 754 812 831 851 913 934 957 10:19 10:41 11:04

Solferino 524 623 638 653 704 719 733 747 804 822 841 901 923 943 10:06 10:27 10:49 112
Metro Vittoria @ 530 630 645 700 710 723 737 751 808 826 845 9:05 927 947 1010 10:31 10:53 1116
Garibaldi @ 533 633 648 7.04 714 727 74 755 812 830 849 9:08 9:30 951 10:14 10:35 10:57 11:20
Milano (Cimitero) @ 535 635 650 706 717 730 744 758 815 833 852 91 933 954 10:17 10:38 11:00 11:23
Colombo @ 542 642 657 713 724 737 752 806 823 841 859 918 9:40 10:01 10:24 10:45 11:07 131
Maestri del Lavoro 544 644 659 715 727 740 755 809 826 844 9:03 922 944 10:05 1028 10:49 N1 11:35
del Santellone @ 547 647 7.02 718 730 744 759 813 830 848 9:07 927 949 10:10 10:33 10:54 116 11:40

Violino di Sopra Cap.@5:53 653 7.08 724 736 750 804 818 836 855 914 934 956 10:17 10:40 11:01 11:23 11:47

Buffalora Cap. @ 110 1:32 1:54 1216 12:36 12:54 1310 13:28 13:47 1410 14:28 14:44 15:01 1519 1540 16:01 16:26 16:45
Bettole 12 N34 1156 1218 12:38 12:56 1312 13:30 13:49 1412 14:30 14:46 15:03 1521 1542 16:03 16:28 16:47
MO Metro Sanpolino® 1119 11:41 1203 1225 12:45 13:03 1319 13:37 1356 1419 14:37 14:53 1510 1528 15:49 1610 16:35 16:54
S. Polo (Questura) @  11:27 11:49 1211 1233 1253 1311 13:27 13:45 14:04 14:27 14:45 1501 1518 1536 1557 1618 16:43 17:02

Solferino 11:35 11:57 1219 1241 13:01 1319 13:35 13:53 1412 14:35 14:53 15:09 1526 15:44 16:05 16:26 16:51 17:10
Metro Vittoria @ 11:39 1201 12:23 1245 13:05 1323 13:39 1357 1416 14:39 14:57 1513 1530 15:48 16:09 16:30 16:55 17:14
Caribaldi @ M:43 1205 1227 12:49 13:09 13:27 13:43 14:01 1420 14:43 15.01 1517 1534 1552 1613 16:34 16559 1718
Milano (Cimitero) @  11:46 12:08 1230 12:52 13:12 13:30 13:46 14:04 14:23 14:46 15:04 1520 15:37 15:55 16:16 16:37 17:.02 17:21
Colombo @ 11:54 1216 12:38 13:00 13:20 13:38 13:54 1412 14:31 1454 1512 1528 1545 16:03 16:24 16:45 1710 17:29

Maestri del Lavoro 11:58 1220 12:42 13:04 1324 13:42 13:58 1416 14:35 1458 1516 15:32 1549 16:07 16:28 16:49 1714 17:33
del Santellone @ 12203 1225 12:47 13:09 13:29 13:47 14:03 14:21 14:40 15:03 1521 1537 1554 1612 16:33 16:54 1719 17:38
Violino di Sopra Cap. @1210 1232 1254 13:16 13:36 13:52 1410 14:28 14:47 1510 15:28 15:44 16:01 1619 16:40 17:01 17:26 17:45



Ritorno: lunedi - venerdi
Return: Monday - Friday / Retour: lundi - vendredi / Moe3Aka 0bpaTHO: MOHeAeNbHUK — NATHNLLA

Buffalora Cap. @
Bettole

Metro Sanpolino @
S. Polo (Questura) @
Solferino

Metro Vittoria @
Garibaldi @

Milano (Cimitero) @
Colombo @
Maestri del Lavoro
del Santellone @

Violino di Sopra Cap.® 18:02 18:19 18:37

17:02
17:04
171
17:19
17:27
17:31
17:35
17:38
17:46
17:50
17:55

1719 1737
1721 17:39
17:28 17:46
1736 17:54 1813
17:44 18:02 18:21
17:48 18:06 18:25
17:52 1810 18:29
17:55 18:13 18:32
18:03 18:21 18:40
18:07 18:25 18:44
18:12 18:30 18:49

17:56
17:58
18:05

LINEA9 - VIOLINO - BUFFALORA
Dal 14 settembre 2020 all'8 giugno 2021

1816 18:39 19:00
1818 18:41 19:02
18:25 18:48 19:09
18:33 18:56 19:17
18:41 19:04 19:24
18:45 19:08 19:30
18:49 19:12 19:33
18:52 19:16 19:36
19:00 19:23 19:43

1915 19:32 19:48 20:19
19:17 19:34 19:50 20:21
19:24 19:41 19:57 20:28
19:32 19:47 20:03 20:34
19:39 19:54 20:10 20:41
19:45 20:00 20:15 20:45
19:49 20:03 20:18 20:48
19:51 20:06 20:21 20:51
19:58 20:13 20:28 20:58

19:04 19:27 19:48 20:02 20:16 20:31 21:00
19:09 19:32 19:53 20:07 20:20 20:35 21:04

18:57 19:17 19:41 19:59 20:13 20:26 20:41 21:10

21:03 22:00

21:05
2112
2118
21:25
21:30
21:33
21:36
21:43
21:45
21:49
21:55

22:02
22:09
2215
222
22:25
22:28
22:31
22:38
22:40
22:44
22:50



